
 

Neonatal Subgroup Committee 

 

Neonatal Committee Education Sub-Committee 
 

Chair 
Secretary 
Deputy Secretary 
Education Lead 
Website Co-ordinator 
Treasurer 
 
Social Media support 
 
LNU / SCU representative  
Neonates in the Community 
 
ODN AHP representative  
 
Ireland representative 
Wales representative 
Northern Ireland representative 
Scotland representative 
 
 

Sara Clarke 
Vickie Bevan 
Melanie Martin 
Lorraine Cairns 
Satu Ravenscroft  
Siyma Hussain 
 
Mo Mustapha, Katie Hay & Jessica 
Prout 
Vacant, Rachel Fox, Hannah 
Cashin  
 
Catherine Casewell 
 

Jennifer Wilkinson 
Caroline Powell 
Nikki Lyttle 
Lorraine Cairns & Hester Blair 
 

Chair 
Vice-chair 
 
Members 

Lorraine Cairns 
Steph Tagani 
 
Louise Gibson, Pam 
Stepney, Karen King, Lynette 
Forsythe, Kate Arnold, Jamie 
Buckley 



 

 

 

 

External Organisation Links 
 

BAPM 
 

Hannah Cashin 
 

Hannah.cashin@wales.nhs.uk  

BAPM Surgical Group Committee Kelly Watson kelly.watson15@nhs.net  

N3 
 

Pam Stepney pam.stepney@nhs.net  

Bliss 
 

Lorraine Cairns, Steph Tagani 
 

lorraine.cairns@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 
stephanie.tagani@nhs.net  

Paediatric Dietitians in Congenital 
Hyperinsulinism (PDCHI) 

Hester Blair 
 

hester.blair@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk  

ESPGHAN 
 

Mo Mustapha 
 

moriam.mustapha@nhs.net  

UKAMB 
 

Lynette Forsyth 
 

lynette.forsythe@mft.nhs.uk  

NNSIG  
 

Mo Mustapha 
 

moriam.mustapha@nhs.net  

Paediatric Group Breastfeeding 
 

Heather Norris 
 

heather.norris@uhbw.nhs.uk  
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